Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

COUNTRY

L1 (net)

PLACE BIB
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Ashenafi Erkolo
Olah Tamas

Miklos Artur
Gorgan Claudiu
Solomon Gabriel
Setty Justin
Vrabie Catalin
Gross Richard
Vetro Bela

Bordea Razwvan
Simion Florin
Cirpaci Alexandru
Szomyu Florin
Petre Ovidiu
Moldovan Ioan
Mosonyi Gyorgy
Vadan Radu

Kiss Lérinz Géza
Vasilache Marius
Taras Eugen

Negus Ovidiu
Fabian Csaba
Ceobanu Daniel
Lataianu Daniel-Dumitru
Bota Ioan

Vicente Luis Catalan
Szatmari Daniel
Dvorak Pavel
Bartha Balint
Rudics Attila

Ungaria
Romania
Romania
Romania

United Sta

Romania
Italia
Ungaria
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Spania
Romania
Cehia
Romania
Romania
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
31 43 Ignat Valentin M 1982 Romania 49:57 50:13 54:14 58:56 3:33:42 3:33:20 5:05
32 2 Ardelean Cozmin M 1976 Romania 50:22 49:23 52:08 1:04:38 3:36:43 3:36:29 5:10
33 121 Paun-Vasiloiu Titus M 1985 Romania 48:17 51:05 55:33 1:02:42 3:37:42 3:37:36 5:11
34 62 Papp Csaba M 1973 Romania 48:13 50:21 54:51 1:04:39 3:38:07 3:38:02 5:12
35 109 Ilie Victor M 1952 Romania 48:22 49:45 56:18 1:03:43 3:38:19 3:38:07 5:12
36 32 Duhovnicu Stefan M 1977 Romania 51:04 52:03 55:10 1:00:21 3:38:41 3:38:36 5:13
37 91 Vezentan Laurentiu M 1969 Romania 50:12 50:28 56:09 1:01:48 3:38:42 3:38:37 5:13
38 70 Sanpetrean Catalin M 1988 Romania 50:58 52:06 57:08 58:31 3:38:49 3:38:42 5:13
39 41 Hanga Cristian M 1983 Romania 49:20 51:39 55:51 1:04:08 3:41:09 3:40:56 5:16
40 4 Badea Virgiliu M 1968 Romania 55:44 55:54 55:27 55:42 3:42:58 3:42:47 5:19
41 97 Zinz Corin M 1969 Romania 49:24 53:19 57:36 1:02:36 3:42:59 3:42:53 5:19
42 1 Abrudan Sorin M 1973 Romania 56:25 54:42 55:37 57:58 3:44:49 3:44:41 5:21
43 48 Login Alexandru M 1954 Romania 54:05 54:02 56:53 1:00:18 3:45:23 3:45:17 5:22
44 84 Turcu Stan M 1948 Romania 54:05 54:01 56:53 1:00:21 3:45:26 3:45:20 5:22
45 25 Criveteanu Catalin M 1985 Romania 55:23 55:29 56:11 59:41 3:46:56 3:46:42 5:24
46 36 Gherghel Sebastian M 1988 Romania 49:27 50:57 54:24 1:14:36 3:49:34 3:49:23 5:28
47 104 Muresan Vlad M 1972 Romania 55:11 52:37 56:26 1:05:35 3:50:14 3:49:47 5:29
48 74 Sofron Tudor M 1981 Romania 55:28 57:02 56:37 1:01:50 3:51:27 3:50:56 5:30
49 66 Rogoveanu Paul-Cosmin M 1979 Romania 54:06 53:58 59:03 1:04:06 3:51:16 3:51:12 5:31
50 53 Moise Emil M 1968 Romania 54:35 57:05 58:41 1:03:03 3:53:45 3:53:22 5:34
51 34 Evans Paul M 1963 Uk 52:35 52:47 57:19 1:11:05 3:54:06 3:53:45 5:34
52 51 Milescu Marius M 1977 Romania 57:16 57:34 58:34 1:00:31 3:54:09 3:53:53 5:35
53 67 Rosu Ilie M 1960 Romania 52:39 56:44 1:00:49 1:04:26 3:54:40 3:54:36 5:36
54 127 Romano Sabin M 1960 Romania 47:36 53:19 1:02:23 1:11:23 3:54:42 3:54:40 5:36
55 105 Manoj Kuthupady M 1980 Romania 56:01 57:13 57:45 1:07:28 3:58:30 3:58:25 5:41
56 68 Rosu Ciprian M 1980 Romania 56:09 57:23 59:35 1:05:59 3:59:12 3:59:05 5:42
57 56 Nechita Emanuel M 1977 Romania 46:47 49:07 59:23 1:25:17 4:00:44 4:00:32 5:44
58 59 Nitulescu Bogdan M 1974 Romania 55:28 55:40 56:08 1:15:11 4:02:32 4:02:25 5:47
59 19 Ciungan Radu M 1991 Romania 51:37 55:35 1:04:17 1:15:52 4:07:22 4:07:19 5:54
60 21 Codrea Marius M 1981 Romania 59:21 59:52 1:01:57 1:06:21 4:07:40 4:07:29 5:54
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
61 46 Kovacs Szabolcs M 1983 Romania 49:52 55:27 1:09:28 1:12:48 4:07:42 4:07:33 5:54
62 73 Simion Giani M 1972 Romania 55:41 58:00 1:04:34 1:12:00 4:10:26 4:10:14 5:58
63 40 Gyetko Csaba M 1966 Romania 57:38 55:47 59:43 1:17:27 4:10:46 4:10:33 5:58
64 114 Farcane Toma M 1969 Romania 54:09 56:22 1:05:26 1:15:23 4:11:28 4:11:19 5:59
65 100 Crucin Sebastian M 1976 Romania 54:35 1:00:56 1:05:18 1:10:48 4:11:58 4:11:35 6:00
66 119 Umanschi Mihai M 1984 Romania 55:06 56:52 1:03:15 1:16:25 4:11:44 4:11:37 6:00
67 78 Stroie Vladimir M 1986 Romania 58:19 1:01:55 59:57 1:12:04 4:12:34 4:12:14 6:01
68 108 Farcas Axel M 1980 Romania 54:24 57:02 59:02 1:24:05 4:14:38 4:14:31 6:04
69 103 Gaitanaru Catalin M 1978 Romania 55:11 56:07 59:54 1:23:30 4:14:45 4:14:41 6:04
70 102 Cojocaru George M 1974 Romania 52:43 56:44 1:00:49 1:24:44 4:14:58 4:14:58 6:05
71 24 Cristescu Dan M 1968 Romania 59:35 59:52 1:03:20 1:16:23 4:19:20 4:19:07 6:11
72 11 Bobocescu Valeriu M 1962 Romania 56:29 59:29 1:04:28 1:19:49 4:20:25 4:20:14 6:12
73 26 Csomortani Hunor M 1983 Romania 59:18 1:01:00 1:07:07 1:15:25 4:23:17 4:22:49 6:16
74 76 Stan Viorel M 1975 Romania 58:38 1:00:56 1:14:48 1:08:29 4:23:01 4:22:50 ©6:16
75 130 Scultelnicu Ovidiu M 1961 58:34 59:13 1:13:59 1:11:07 4:23:23 4:22:51 6:16
76 23 Cretu Costel M 1973 Romania 57:37 1:03:55 1:10:18 1:11:30 4:23:20 4:23:19 6:17
77 123 Moldovan Dumitru M 1967 Romania 55:21 1:00:02 1:14:55 1:13:28 4:24:10 4:23:45 6:17
78 116 Valea Stefan M 1982 Romania 56:50 59:52 1:10:56 1:16:19 4:24:15 4:23:56 6:18
79 94 Widsgowski Mathieu M 1985 Franta 58:13 1:00:27 1:08:19 1:19:48 4:27:02 4:26:46 6:22
80 86 Rusnac Adrian M 1990 Moldova 52:20 1:10:08 1:13:53 1:12:58 4:29:23 4:29:17 6:25
81 9 Bidat Arthur M 1988 Romania 58:13 1:00:28 1:09:57 1:22:07 4:31:00 4:30:43 6:27
82 8 Bica Liviu M 1964 Romania 54:40 1:03:17 1:19:03 1:14:04 4:31:28 4:31:02 6:28
83 22 Cottrill Yancy M 1977 Ungaria 55:49 1:01:34 1:13:08 1:23:07 4:33:56 4:33:35 6:31
84 65 Preda Gheorghe M 1956 Romania 56:36 1:03:47 1:13:05 1:21:13 4:34:46 4:34:39 6:33
85 106 Toma Adrian M 1971 Romania 58:49 1:00:47 1:14:52 1:22:16 4:37:09 4:36:43 6:36
86 83 Tudorache Adrian M 1987 Romania 58:30 1:03:27 1:12:30 1:22:49 4:37:19 4:37:14 6:37
87 113 Mircea Doru M 1980 Romania 57:07 1:05:32 1:19:28 1:20:02 4:42:19 4:42:07 6:44
88 37 Gliga Eugen M 1958 Romania 1:03:13 1:11:44 1:14:12 1:13:15 4:42:28 4:42:23 6:44
89 13 Buravtev Anatolie M 1947 Moldova 1:06:54 1:05:25 1:18:36 1:25:13 4:56:18 4:56:06 7:03
90 49 Mereuta Daniel M 1980 Romania 1:00:15 1:05:41 1:22:16 1:30:12 4:58:51 4:58:23 7:07
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
91 17 Chitea Mihai M 1980 Romania 59:03 1:08:26 1:40:27 1:14:12 5:02:20 5:02:06 7:12
92 28 Dezso Sandor M 1965 Ungaria 1:13:51 57:57 47:51
93 110 Popescu George M 1990 Romania 1:24:52 1:24:40 1:17:37
94 89 Vatca Andrei M 1990 Romania 38:07 38:37
95 61 Pal Rostas M 1961 Ungaria 43:24 45:28
96 20 Costea Aurel Adrian M 1982 Romania 51:17 50:26
97 18 Ciubancan Valentin M 1969 Romania 58:40 1:00:55
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON FEMALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 45 Kiss Agnes F 1973 Ungaria 42:47 43:42 43:26 44:32 2:54:26 2:54:25 4:10
2 99 Varga Eva F 1981 Ungaria 45:47 47:43 49:35 49:51 3:13:13 3:12:54 4:36
3 39 Greenwell Fern F 1963 Moldova 50:24 52:16 57:03 1:06:48 3:46:38 3:46:29 5:24
4 10 Binder Bettina F 1980 Romania 54:23 56:56 59:34 1:02:09 3:53:08 3:53:01 5:33
5 55 Neagu Adriana F 1966 Romania 54:22 56:57 59:28 1:03:44 3:54:36 3:54:30 5:35
6 96 Zbirnea Natalia F 1991 Moldova 1:00:49 54:54 53:37 1:07:33 3:57:01 3:56:52 5:39
7 95 Zatic Anna F 1991 Moldova 1:00:50 55:32 1:09:34 1:17:02 4:23:04 4:22:56 6:16
8 107 Moroianu Ramona F 1980 Romania 58:47 1:00:49 1:08:35 1:15:33 4:24:10 4:23:43 6:17
9 80 Szelmenczi Madalina F 1986 Romania 1:00:43 1:04:53 1:13:20 1:18:41 4:37:55 4:37:37 6:37

10 115 Petri Doina-Georgeta F 1956 Romania 1:01:57 1:06:55 1:11:28 1:20:54 4:41:38 4:41:12 6:42
11 27 Curmei Lidia F 1993 Moldova 1:08:54 1:02:53 1:12:43 1:18:47 4:43:25 4:43:16 6:45
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

COUNTRY

L1 (net)

Sawe Kiprotich
Gheorghita Vitalie
Soare Nicolae
Vashurin Sergii
Ifrim Constantin
Irimia Cristinel
Maneran Constantin
Gaiduc Sergiu
Gyorgy Szabolcs
Scrob Daniel
Deme—-Molnar Jozsef
Vedinas Daniel-Florin
Sandor Ovidiu

Acs Alexandru

Leu George
Candescu Marius
Fatu Victor

Coroiu Ioan

Cosma Marian
Langviser Zsolt
Mat Marius

Dekani Arnold
Ianos Daniel Dumitru
Szadsz Attila

Radau Alexandru
Obrejan Andrei
Hanganut Cristian
Gaspar Albert
Zsigmond Andras
Radu Claudiu

Kenia

Moldova
Romania
Ucraina
Romania
Romania

Moldova
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania

Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania

Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
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Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,

Chiriac Marian
Bobis Grigore
Erbsz Gil

Cirlan Gabriel
Coca Cosmin
Balan Nicolae
Sangeorzan Lazar
Mircea Gustav
Moldovan Bogdan
Berki Zoltdan
Szasz Huba
Schiop Andrei
Butcovan Sebastian
Luca Marius
Oscar Campos

Bob Andrei

Ungur Mihai

Dan Paul
Herinean Paul Bogdan
Filip Ciprian
Roth Roby
Muresan Andrei
Pahuta Aurelian
Bodea Andrei
Marosi Bela

Duma Dan

Muresan Mihai
Kispal Adrian
Zidaru Costel
Kostka Rudolf

COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net)
Romania 44:22 45:10
Romania 44 .42 45:43

45:48 44:41
Romania 43:58 46:51
Romania 46 :24 44:47
Romania 41:55 49:22
Romania 45:21 46:14
Romania 43:30 48:34
Romania 45:29 46 :42
Hungary 45:02 47:13
Romania 44:.14 48:03
Romania 44:56 47:22
Romania 45:53 46:57
Romania 43:277 49:24
Spania 45:04 47:47
Romania 45:15 47:44
Romania 45:40 47:48
Romania 46:38 47:33

46:03 48:26

49:08 45:40
Romania 47:52 47:12

47:01 48:11
Romania 45:03 50:43
Romania 45:57 49:51

47:53 48:11
Romania 47:47 48:26
Romania 46:38 49:47
Romania 45:29 51:00
Romania 46:39 50:22
Cehia 46:42 50:40
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Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,

Necula Aristide
Tonk Sandor
Flanja Calin
Tokes Eduard
Fekete Antal
Arseni Florin
Tatar Mihai

Pop Dan

Jucan Sorin
Buciuc Sergiu
Popa Bogdan

Male Marian

Menz Roman

Banu Lucian
Quintao Ruben
Pascarita Constantin
Cojocaru Razvan
Barbos Dan
Dascal Dan
Kisfaludi Zoltan
Greaves Michael
Margauan Daniel
Szekely Francisc
Pop Ioan
Suciaghi Robert
Zsigmond Istwvan
Zaharia Gabriel
Chis George
Sandager Rasmus
Andrei Catalin

COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net)
Romania 48:16 49:09
Romania 47:01 50:45
Romania 47:49 50:06
Romania 50:38 47:43
Hungary 50:02 49:01
Romania 48:477 50:25
Romania 48:49 50:35
Romania 48:53 50:36

50:54 48:38
Romania 48:11 51:34
Romania 49:22 50:41
Romania 49:29 50:36
Romania 49:51 50:22
Romania 46:41 53:38
Portugese 50:03 50:24
Romania 48:22 52:23
Romania 50:03 50:49
Romania 50:14 50:46
Romania 50:01 51:11
Romania 49:34 51:48
Ungaria 50:06 51:26
Romania 49:53 51:51
Romania 48:42 53:10
Romania 49:11 52:44
Romania 50:32 51:37
Romania 50:11 52:09
Romania 51:10 51:18
Romania 49:13 53:18

51:27 51:09
Romania 47:28 55:23
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
91 215 Balasoiu Arthur M 1987 Romania 51:07 51:52 1:43:23 1:42:58 4:55
92 363 Mihaescu Daniel M 1982 Romania 54:06 49:00 1:43:26 1:43:06 4:55
93 378 Muntean Lucian M 1989 Romania 51:51 51:37 1:43:34 1:43:28 4:56
94 421 Precup Liviu M 1986 Romania 50:44 52:50 1:43:57 1:43:33 4:56
95 342 Lelek Levente M 1990 Romania 50:38 52:58 1:44:17 1:43:36 4:56
96 345 Moldovan Ionel Sebastian M 1996 Romania 47:04 56:51 1:43:58 1:43:55 4:57
97 408 Pop Dan Paul M 1986 Romania 54:40 49:19 1:44:11 1:43:59 4:58
98 264 Cozma Radu M 1987 Romania 52:33 51:27 1:44:11 1:44:00 4:58
99 203 Amarioari Sergiu M 1983 Romania 50:01 54:19 1:44:22 1:44:20 4:59

100 218 Balla Bela-Joszef M 1990 Romania 50:10 54:14 1:44:28 1:44:24 4:59
101 509 Kiss Ede M 1984 49:41 54:48 1:44:57 1:44:29 4:59
102 469 Toth Laszlo M 1981 Romania 50:55 53:41 1:44:53 1:44:36 4:59
103 412 Pop Bogdan M 1982 Romania 53:02 51:43 1:45:04 1:44:45 5:00
104 422 Puspoki Zsolt M 1972 Romania 50:50 53:56 1:45:02 1:44:45 5:00
105 309 Goia Ciprian M 1976 Romania 52:15 52:31 1:44:47 1:44:46 5:00
106 292 Eross Gaspar M 1987 Romania 51:14 53:43 1:45:15 1:44:56 5:00
107 515 Asztalos Alex M 1989 53:54 51:15 1:45:16 1:45:09 5:01
108 230 Boghiu George-Alexandru M 1995 Romania 49:06 56:06 1:45:12 1:45:11 5:01
109 452 Somcutean Zamfir M 1967 Romania 51:38 53:55 1:45:36 1:45:32 5:02
110 271 Cserei Botond M 1982 Romania 51:10 54:29 1:45:54 1:45:38 5:02
111 525 Cornea Vasille M 1966 Romania 52:38 53:02 1:46:00 1:45:40 5:02
112 209 Babici Mihai M 1985 Romania 52:43 53:05 1:46:05 1:45:48 5:03
113 433 Sallai Janos M 1975 Romania 50:07 55:51 1:45:58 1:45:57 5:03
114 307 Giurca Daniel M 1974 Romania 51:53 54:17 1:46:29 1:46:09 5:04
115 249 Chirila Liviu M 1960 Romania 53:26 52:55 1:46:55 1:46:21 5:04
116 202 Alecu Bogdan M 1970 Romania 50:08 56:20 1:46:36 1:46:28 5:05
117 322 Iliesiu Bogdan M 1984 Romania 53:18 53:15 1:46:46 1:46:32 5:05
118 506 Orlando Ledon Riviera M 1961 53:41 52:52 1:46:47 1:46:32 5:05
119 205 Arbel David M 1966 Israel 54:33 52:05 1:46:46 1:46:38 5:05
120 320 Iancu Adrian M 1960 Romania 53:36 53:18 1:47:28 1:46:53 5:006
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
121 261 Coserea Iulian M 1987 Romania 51:22 55:33 1:46:58 1:46:55 5:006
122 208 Baban Andrei M 1983 Romania 52:44 54:14 1:47:10 1:46:58 5:06
123 569 Bogya Zoltan M 1958 52:16 54:59 1:47:20 1:47:14 5:07
124 239 Buza Cosmin M 1975 Romania 54:47 52:28 1:47:27 1:47:15 5:07
125 565 Diekel Peter M 1963 Germany 52:32 55:32 1:48:25 1:48:04 5:09
126 521 Florian Sebastian M 1969 Romania 54:37 53:38 1:48:39 1:48:14 5:10
127 353 Margauan Dorinel M 1960 Romania 53:38 54:40 1:48:35 1:48:17 5:10
128 494 Bodiut Ionut M 1985 Romania 52:42 55:40 1:48:28 1:48:21 5:10
129 258 Colombo Daniele M 1984 Italia 54:33 54:04 1:48:45 1:48:37 5:11
130 437 Sara Bogdan M 1988 Romania 52:02 56:46 1:49:07 1:48:47 5:11
131 393 Oleinic Lilian M 1972 Moldova 51:08 57:41 1:48:58 1:48:48 5:11
132 557 Kamoun Pierre M 1990 France 52:26 56:28 1:49:19 1:48:53 5:12
133 531 Neda Istvan M 1977 Romania 52:54 56:10 1:49:19 1:49:04 5:12
134 281 Diacicov Mihail M 1978 Romania 54:37 54:28 1:49:29 1:49:05 5:12
135 324 Iocachim Stefan M 1973 Romania 54:38 54:28 1:49:29 1:49:05 5:12
136 410 Pop Flaviu M 1988 Romania 53:58 55:10 1:49:29 1:49:07 5:12
137 360 Maxim Lucian M 1981 Romania 55:14 55:09 1:50:31 1:50:22 5:16
138 540 Abbas Muhammad M 1990 54:07 56:31 1:50:50 1:50:38 5:17
139 568 Apetrei Viorel M 1974 55:01 55:38 1:51:09 1:50:39 5:17
140 244 Cearnau Constantin M 1985 Romania 55:23 55:18 1:50:54 1:50:41 5:17
141 319 Hogiu Adrian M 1987 Romania 52:48 57:54 1:50:59 1:50:42 5:17
142 295 Farcasan Sergiu M 1988 Romania 54:38 56:37 1:51:40 1:51:15 5:18
143 418 Popper Zoltan M 1975 Romania 55:24 56:09 1:51:53 1:51:33 5:19
144 246 Chilea Tudor M 1972 Romania 53:06 58:37 1:52:15 1:51:42 5:20
145 571 Niculici Vlad M 1989 51:35 1:00:16 1:51:56 1:51:51 5:20
146 373 Moldovan Lucian M 1984 Romania 54:57 56:55 1:51:56 1:51:51 5:20
147 247 Chiorean Marius M 1984 Romania 55:27 56:27 1:52:07 1:51:53 5:20
148 285 Drule Calin M 1984 Romania 56:04 55:52 1:52:13 1:51:56 5:20
149 530 Araujo Rui M 1987 Portugalia 54:34 57:43 1:52:19 1:52:16 5:21
150 528 Antunes TIose M 1989 Portugalia 52:09 1:00:08 1:52:19 1:52:17 5:21
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Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,

Olenic Victor
Visan Mihai
Badescu Gabriel
Stefan Marius

Nica Gheorghe

Rus Dragos

Csonka Tibor
Laczko-Albert Botond
Demian Bogdan

Ratz Dan

Juan Ignacio Serra
Simion Octavion
Sasaran Alvin
Albert Mihai

Buda Vasile

Campan Claudiu
Fulop Tamas

Mirza Vasile
Prieto Daniel
Gonzalez Antonio
Buiten Meeuwes
Cabrerizo Francisco
Hanganut Dumitru
Albert Levente
Dumitru Sorin
Greenwell Geoffrey
Maxim Sorin

Penzes Nandor
Farcas Mihai

Vassy Zoltan

COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net)
Romania 55:29 56:59
Romania 58:55 53:36
Romania 55:21 57:27
Romania 53:50 58:59
Romania 54:33 58:23
Romania 56:05 56:53
Romania 54:27 58:35
Romania 52:53 1:00:12
Romania 50:44 1:02:25
58:04 55:33

1:07:15 46 :37

53:37 1:00:28

Romania 52:09 1:02:02
Romania 52:39 1:01:36
Romania 53:35 1:00:43
Romania 55:32 58:46
Romania 54:27 59:59
Romania 56:22 58:17
Spain 56:35 58:11
Spain 56:33 58:13
Romania 1:03:24 51:35
Spain 56:53 58:08
Romania 54:20 1:01:03
Romania 51:57 1:03:28
Romania 59:29 56:46
Venezuela 57:29 59:05
Romania 55:13 1:01:24
55:06 1:01:32

Romania 58:28 58:19
Romania 54:17 1:02:38

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.
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Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,

Sava Florin Rares
Susan Daniel

Le Denmat Jean
Tirnovan Andrei
Niculae Adrian
Balint Otto Istvan
Ciofringeanu Radu
Ionescu Marius
Fucec Andrei
Marinescu Daniel
Egyéd Gy&zd
Muresan Catalin
Popa Eugen

Balsan Mihai Paul
Moga Daniel

Deri Bernold
Serdean Marius
Sandu Costin

Tava Liviu
Constantin Claudiu
Neamtu Razvan
Sitar Dan

Kuban Elemer

Barb Rares
Ionescu Vlad
Crisan Horea

Savu Ion

Costina Adrian
Fodor Lucian
Criste Alexandru

COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net)
Romania 55:23 1:01:43 1:57:11 1:57:06
Romania 57:43 59:39 1:57:48 1:57:22
France 55:17 1:02:07 1:57:48 1:57:24
Romania 56:33 1:00:57 1:57:48 1:57:30
Romania 55:09 1:02:24 1:57:51 1:57:32
Romania 57:50 59:51 1:57:58 1:57:41
Romania 58:49 59:01 1:58:10 1:57:49
Romania 55:20 1:02:54 1:58:31 1:58:13
Romania 52:57 1:05:32 1:58:43 1:58:28
Romania 56:06 1:02:35 1:58:59 1:58:40
54:01 1:05:03 1:59:18 1:59:03
Romania 1:00:03 59:59 2:00:33 2:00:01
Romania 56:52 1:03:22 2:00:21 2:00:13
56:57 1:04:22 2:01:27 2:01:18
Romania 57:37 1:03:47 2:01:40 2:01:23
Romania 59:24 1:02:07 2:01:54 2:01:30
Romania 59:36 1:02:16 2:02:07 2:01:52
Romania 56:39 1:05:54 2:02:44 2:02:33
Romania 59:51 1:02:51 2:02:52 2:02:42
Romania 57:31 1:05:50 2:03:29 2:03:20
Romania 58:34 1:05:00 2:03:56 2:03:34
Romania 11:23:43 2:04:03 2:03:44
Romania 57:04 1:06:47 2:04:13 2:03:51
Romania 58:16 1:05:37 2:04:06 2:03:53
Romania 58:34 1:05:25 2:04:18 2:03:59
Romania 54:49 1:09:11 2:04:04 2:03:59
Romania 57:58 1:06:25 2:04:47 2:04:23
Romania 58:53 1:05:37 2:04:43 2:04:30
Romania 1:02:03 1:02:30 2:04:47 2:04:32
Romania 56:21 1:08:56 2:05:22 2:05:17

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.

10 14:32 Cluj Napoca
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
211 431 Rusu Ovidiu M 1969 Romania 59:24 1:05:56 2:05:43 2:05:20 5:59
212 402 Partac Constantin M 1983 Romania 57:44 1:08:03 2:05:53 2:05:46 6:00
213 318 Hindli Alexandru M 1965 Romania 1:00:35 1:05:19 2:06:03 2:05:53 6:00
214 545 Veres Laurentiu M 1977 56:24 1:09:31 2:06:08 2:05:55 6:00
215 416 Popescu Horia M 1976 Romania 1:03:56 1:03:14 2:07:26 2:07:10 6:04
216 512 Lazar Cristian M 1972 Romania 53:55 1:13:41 2:07:47 2:07:36 6:05
217 346 Maaliki Remy M 1988 Liban 58:26 1:09:32 2:08:14 2:07:58 6:06
218 395 Oprean Voicu M 1971 Romania 1:00:30 1:08:12 2:09:14 2:08:42 6:08
219 485 Wainberg Pax M 1977 Romania 1:02:16 1:06:48 2:09:27 2:09:04 6:09
220 240 Buzdugan Ioan M 1980 Romania 58:31 1:10:57 2:09:53 2:09:28 6:10
221 532 Frimodig Carl M 1982 Sweden 59:34 1:09:56 2:09:42 2:09:29 6:10
222 471 Tudor Cristian-Daniel M 1985 Romania 59:05 1:10:24 2:09:44 2:09:29 6:10
223 502 Lérinc Istvan M 1959 1:02:45 1:07:07 2:09:59 2:09:51 +6:11
224 305 Garbo Cristian M 1970 Romania 1:03:49 1:06:56 2:11:12 2:10:44 6:14
225 522 Anea Iulian M 1974 1:01:17 1:09:35 2:10:53 2:10:51 6:14
226 392 Odysseas Tsaganos M 1973 Grecia 1:07:17 1:04:09 2:11:48 2:11:26 6:16
227 265 Craciunas Bogdan M 1984 Romania 1:04:31 1:07:57 2:12:36 2:12:27 6:19
228 385 Nedisan Ciprian M 1984 Romania 1:04:55 1:07:52 2:12:55 2:12:46 6:20
229 349 Man Sorin M 1968 Romania 1:00:51 1:12:58 2:14:03 2:13:49 6:23
230 562 Fulop Mihaly M 1970 Romania 1:48:00 26:10 2:15:28 2:14:10 ©6:24
231 250 Chirila Radu M 1967 Romania 1:03:38 1:10:48 2:14:39 2:14:25 6:25
232 328 Joo Szilamer M 1989 Romania 1:01:21 1:13:14 2:14:53 2:14:34 6:25
233 561 Decean Cristian M 1980 Romania 1:06:26 1:08:38 2:15:15 2:15:04 6:26
234 417 Popita Cristian M 1980 Romania 1:02:56 1:14:09 2:17:24 2:17:05 6:32
235 333 Klein Voicu M 1989 Romania 1:01:31 1:16:36 2:18:29 2:18:07 6:35
236 450 Sipos Zoltan M 1980 Romania 1:04:49 1:13:26 2:18:30 2:18:15 6:35
237 449 Simu Ioan M 1972 Romania 1:07:38 1:11:03 2:18:48 2:18:40 6:37
238 481 Vassy Lorand M 1980 Romania 59:21 1:19:41 2:19:12 2:19:02 6:38
239 406 Plesa Lucian M 1987 Romania 1:06:14 1:13:31 2:19:53 2:19:45 6:40
240 291 Eross Gabor M 1979 Romania 1:06:13 1:14:09 2:20:48 2:20:21 6:41
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* HALFMARATHON MALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
241 550 Batinas Ciprian M 1987 1:01:46 1:20:18 2:22:19 2:22:04 6:406
242 355 Martini Constantin M 1970 Romania 1:04:16 1:19:12 2:23:34 2:23:28 6:50
243 520 Vasiu Alexandru M 1984 1:05:39 1:18:23 2:24:22 2:24:01 6:52
244 573 Patrascu Gheorghe M 1951 1:06:37 1:19:05 2:26:08 2:25:42 6:57
245 444 Sbiera Stefan M 1981 Romania 1:07:53 1:18:29 2:26:42 2:26:21 6:59
246 527 Sandra Laurentiu M 1979 1:08:19 1:19:13 2:27:47 2:27:32 7:02
247 483 Vigh Iosif M 1986 Romania 1:07:36 1:20:09 2:28:00 2:27:44 7:03
248 400 Pantis Mihai M 1983 Romania 1:11:52 1:16:10 2:28:38 2:28:01 7:03
249 251 Ciobanu Paul M 1977 Romania 1:12:02 1:16:10 2:28:34 2:28:12 7:04
250 428 Rosoga Florin M 1977 Romania 1:03:45 1:29:56 2:34:07 2:33:40 7:20
251 580 Cosmin Sabo M 1984 1:02:59 1:30:42 2:34:07 2:33:41 7:20
252 426 Rahaian Lucian M 1979 Romania 1:06:06 1:29:56 2:36:30 2:36:01 7:26
253 376 Mosion Gheorghe M 1933 Romania 1:12:51 1:30:44 2:43:55 2:43:34 7:48
254 543 Temelie Radu M 1989 1:08:16 1:39:32 2:47:58 2:47:48 8:00
255 336 Kovacs Istvan M 1971 Ungaria 42:47
256 374 Moraru Valeriu M 1984 Romania 1:07:50
257 475 Ursa Alex M 1987 Romania 1:44:53
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Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,

COUNTRY

L1 (net)

Cirlan Daniela

Ologu Andra Loredana

Maxim Simona
Kuzubova Tetyana
Dan Ioana
Boholtan Alina
Mica Ioana

Tatar Alina

Pop Mariana
Hanchevici Ioana
Badea Oana
Cruceru Ramona
David Cristina
Pop Voichita
Manole Didina
Kovacs Ildiko
Pascu Marilena
Pap Hajnalka
Ruth Marinosa
Marcu Monica
Peter Eszter
Farca Carmen
Toiu Anca
Ungurean Raluca
Fistea Diana
Ardelean Simona
Bugja Andreea
Borchardt Ulrike
Devries Andrea
Boer Boglar

Ucraina
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania

Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Spania

Romania

Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Germany

Romania

[

[

e
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
31 347 Macar Camelia F 1982 Romania 57:28 1:05:54 2:03:29 2:03:22 5:53
32 463 Terkal Andrea F 1984 Ungaria 57:06 1:06:38 2:04:06 2:03:43 5:54
33 544 Richter Timna F 1987 Germany 59:33 1:04:14 2:03:59 2:03:46 5:54
34 288 Egri Andrea F 1984 Romania 59:25 1:04:23 2:03:55 2:03:48 5:54
35 497 Scharrer Isabel F 1990 Italia 59:23 1:04:38 2:04:14 2:04:01 5:55
36 461 Tegzesiu Raluca F 1989 Romania 58:43 1:05:22 2:04:28 2:04:05 5:55
37 491 Zuaiter Mona F 1989 Romania 59:36 1:04:48 2:04:41 2:04:23 5:56
38 210 Baciu Laura F 1984 Romania 1:00:07 1:06:54 2:07:25 2:07:00 6:03
39 492 Favotto Gabriela F 1964 Italia 57:55 1:09:55 2:08:13 2:07:49 6:06
40 420 Potopeanu-Zsigmond Hajnal F 1966 Olanda 1:01:49 1:06:27 2:08:44 2:08:16 6:07
41 517 Gheorghiu Felicia F 1961 1:00:50 1:07:50 2:08:51 2:08:40 6:08
42 539 Muller Katalin F 1961 1:02:08 1:07:02 2:09:39 2:09:10 6:10
43 423 Putz Beatrice F 1980 Franta 1:01:54 1:07:43 2:10:00 2:09:36 6:11
44 217 Balint Erika F 1977 Romania 1:02:15 1:07:44 2:10:24 2:09:59 o6:12
45 211 Baciu Ioana F 1983 Romania 1:03:39 1:06:55 2:11:04 2:10:34 6:14
46 472 Tuglui Manuela F 1987 Romania 1:02:49 1:08:50 2:12:04 2:11:39 6:17
47 508 Petterssen Ida F 1983 Sweden 1:04:36 1:07:36 2:12:40 2:12:12 6:18
48 518 Dancea Iulia F 1979 Romania 1:05:45 1:06:47 2:12:59 2:12:31 6:19
49 496 Birta Ioana F 1983 Romania 1:04:33 1:08:05 2:12:45 2:12:38 6:19
50 366 Milescu Ana F 1986 Romania 1:06:02 1:08:01 2:14:20 2:14:03 6:23
51 269 Cristian Adriana F 1982 Romania 1:04:12 1:10:21 2:14:53 2:14:32 6:25
52 476 Vaduva Corina F 1984 Romania 1:06:26 1:08:40 2:15:16 2:15:06 6:26
53 478 Varga Laura F 1968 Romania 1:06:04 1:09:06 2:15:28 2:15:09 6:27
54 436 Sanpetrean Ioana F 1984 Romania 1:05:26 1:09:45 2:15:31 2:15:11 6:27
55 563 Decean Luminita F 1975 Romania 1:05:36 1:10:06 2:15:53 2:15:41 6:28
56 547 Zainescu Alexandra F 1989 1:01:54 1:14:25 2:16:34 2:16:19 6:30
57 499 Ciuca Alexandra F 1988 Romania 1:05:38 1:10:55 2:16:39 2:16:32 6:31
58 470 Toth Emese F 1977 Romania 1:07:10 1:09:34 2:17:07 2:16:43 ©6:31
59 493 Barbus Emilia F 1957 Romania 1:05:49 1:11:22 2:17:13 2:17:10 6:32
60 238 Butcovan Cornelia F 1970 Romania 1:05:12 1:12:07 2:17:32 2:17:18 6:33
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
61 223 Bartos Nora F 1980 Ungaria 1:05:39 1:12:18 2:18:18 2:17:56 6:35
62 576 Ilea Smaranda F 1967 1:07:48 1:12:00 2:20:02 2:19:47 6:40
63 334 Koczka Aniko F 1969 Ungaria 1:07:07 1:13:09 2:20:39 2:20:15 6:41
64 477 Vardai Kinga F 1990 Romania 1:07:51 1:13:20 2:21:18 2:21:10 6:44
65 310 Gorog Emese F 1975 Romania 1:06:37 1:15:12 2:22:13 2:21:49 6:46
66 303 Gabai Ari F 1988 France 1:01:28 1:20:51 2:22:46 2:22:18 6:47
67 507 Forogh Danshpip F 1988 Sweden 1:07:17 1:15:34 2:23:19 2:22:51 6:49
68 578 Arghir Eliza F 1987 Romania 1:05:18 1:17:44 2:23:15 2:23:01 6:49
69 409 Axenta Ioana F 1981 Romania 1:08:57 1:15:28 2:24:54 2:24:24 6:53
70 551 Ticudean Manuela F 1983 1:09:19 1:15:06 2:24:45 2:24:24 6:53
71 443 Sbiera Iulian F 1983 Romania 1:07:54 1:18:28 2:26:43 2:26:22 6:59
72 558 Silaghi Diana F 1982 Romania 1:09:40 1:17:52 2:27:56 2:27:32 7:02
73 546 Toacaci Anca F 1981 1:11:21 1:16:12 2:27:56 2:27:32 7:02
74 301 Gabay Agnes F 1991 Franta 1:13:33 1:15:53 2:29:54 2:29:26 7:07
75 381 Muresan Alisia F 1988 Romania 1:12:08 1:24:06 2:36:29 2:36:14 7:27
76 488 Zombori Zsuzsanna F 1961 Ungaria 1:50:57
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON-RELAY MALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 836 Fast&furios M 1980 34:51 35:406 35:43 37:02 2:23:23 2:23:21 3:25
2 841 Ro Club Maraton M 1980 33:16 40:01 38:35 35:17 2:27:09 2:27:07 3:31
3 808 C.B.B.I. Brasov M 1980 40:32 42:53 38:32 40:22 2:42:20 2:42:17 3:52
4 845 Dnf Racing M 1980 42:04 49:51 46:38 42:41 3:01:26 3:01:13 4:19
5 805 Betfair M 1980 54:49 53:26 46:26 49:31 3:24:30 3:24:11 4:52
6 816 G.I.N.A. M 1980 55:02 55:00 47:00 50:00 3:28:20 3:27:02 4:506
7 820 Iguest Runners M 1980 51:23 53:42 48:23 53:58 3:27:31 3:27:25 4:57
8 814 Evorunners M 1980 47:277 53:21 58:08 55:44 3:34:46 3:34:39 5:07
9 834 Donner Max Running Team M 1980 48:34 51:20 57:26 59:13 3:36:42 3:36:31 5:10

10 822 Melcii Turbati M 1980 45:406 56:12 1:01:09 54:08 3:37:18 3:37:13 5:11
11 843 Adidas Romania M 1980 50:45 56:25 53:05 57:29 3:37:47 3:37:42 5:11
12 811 Ebs Cheetas M 1980 45:59 1:02:01 1:02:24 49:08 3:39:52 3:39:30 5:14
13 809 City Gump M 1980 49:59 1:05:49 53:13 53:11 3:42:33 3:42:10 5:18
14 827 Tixe M 1980 1:00:38 57:51 49:32 54:23 3:42:40 3:42:23 5:18
15 806 Betfair One M 1980 54:28 53:38 1:03:51 51:51 3:44:06 3:43:46 5:20
16 819 In Memoriam Nurmi M 1980 57:47 53:13 1:02:22 55:50 3:49:25 3:49:11 5:28
17 829 Napoca Rally Academy M 1980 57:54 54:01 52:30 1:05:34 3:50:22 3:49:58 5:29
18 801 2x2 M 1980 54:00 1:04:46 1:07:12 44:05 3:50:18 3:50:07 5:29
19 804 Bba Fasté&legal M 1980 1:07:13 46:40 58:42 59:41 3:52:41 3:52:15 5:32
20 835 Parazitii M 1980 1:01:02 54:00 1:01:00 57:00 3:54:20 3:53:02 5:33
21 828 Racheta M 1980 59:54 58:39 1:03:58 51:58 3:54:56 3:54:27 5:35
22 823 Pwc Run 4 Fun 1 M 1980 54:26 1:05:06 1:00:08 56:30 3:56:17 3:56:09 5:38
23 824 Pwc Run 4 Fun 3 M 1980 1:00:03 1:04:54 1:04:03 48:52 3:58:14 3:57:51 5:40
24 803 Bastarzii M 1980 53:19 1:13:21 1:00:07 52:26 3:59:16 3:59:12 5:42
25 817 Galushka M 1980 1:03:51 1:07:58 51:45 56:02 3:59:54 3:59:35 5:43
26 832 Iura Team M 1980 54:10 56:22 1:05:22 1:07:44 4:03:46 4:03:36 5:48
27 842 Clever Boys M 1980 52:44 59:22 1:14:59 1:00:22 4:07:31 4:07:25 5:54
28 826 Testoasele Alergatoare M 1980 58:40 1:02:43 52:14 1:15:48 4:09:43 4:09:23 5:57
29 825 Pwc Run 4 Run 2 M 1980 53:59 1:09:59 1:03:43 1:01:49 4:09:38 4:09:29 5:57
30 807 Bomb Squad M 1980 56:25 1:10:21 1:04:56 1:04:17 4:16:18 4:15:58 6:00
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON-RELAY MALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
31 802 Arobs Transilvania M 1980 1:09:19 58:27 1:08:41 1:00:40 4:17:29 4:17:05 6:08
32 813 Energom M 1980 1:14:36 2:04:25 4:18:38 4:18:19 6:10
33 812 Endava M 1980 1:00:44 1:01:04 2:18:25
34 831 Deloitte&friends M 1980 2:14:12 1:15:10
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 837 Amway F 1980 Romania 37:11 51:08 48:00 36:10 2:52:19 2:52:28 4:07
2 833 Verbb F 1980 1:03:35 1:00:58 58:04 1:04:24 4:07:13 4:07:00 5:53
3 830 Evsrockz F 1980 1:04:17 1:11:43 1:05:14 1:01:49 4:23:05 4:23:02 ©6:16
4 815 Ex1 Tourbeau F 1980 1:08:19 1:13:58 1:05:50 57:45 4:25:58 4:25:51 6:20
5 818 Garmin Girls F 1980 1:08:32 1:12:49 1:05:20 1:08:34 4:35:15 4:35:13 6:34
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 75 Solomon Gabriel M 1984 Romania 42 :47 43:41 43:206 46:50 2:560:43 2:56:42 4:13
2 72 Simion Florin M 1980 Romania 43:00 45:50 49:00 51:53 3:11:11 3:09:54 4:32
3 91 Vezentan Laurentiu M 1969 Romania 50:12 50:28 56:09 1:01:48 3:38:42 3:38:37 5:13
4 67 Rosu Ilie M 1960 Romania 52:39 56:44 1:00:49 1:04:26 3:54:40 3:54:36 5:36
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON-BLOGGERS FEMALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 107 Moroianu Ramona F 1980 Romania 58:47 1:00:49 1:08:35 1:15:33 4:24:10 4:23:43 o6:17
2 80 Szelmenczi Madalina F 1986 Romania 1:00:43 1:04:53 1:13:20 1:18:41 4:37:55 4:37:37 6:37
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 248 Chiriac Marian M 1966 Romania 44:22 45:10 1:29:35 1:29:32 4:106
2 538 Mircea Gustav M 1971 Romania 43:30 48:34 1:32:05 1:32:03 4:23
3 348 Male Marian M 1974 Romania 49:29 50:36 1:40:15 1:40:04 4:4¢6
4 261 Coserea Iulian M 1987 Romania 51:22 55:33 1:46:58 1:46:55 5:006
5 568 Apetrei Viorel M 1974 55:01 55:38 1:51:09 1:50:39 5:17
6 475 Ursa Alex M 1987 Romania 1:44:53
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* HALFMARATHON-BLOGGERS FEMALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) F (br) F(net) PACE

1 212 Badea Oana F 1976 Romania 52:11 53:37 1:45:49 1:45:48 5:03
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON FEMALE 1968-1977 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F(net) PACE
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON FEMALE 1958-1967 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 39 Greenwell Fern F 1963 Moldova 50:24 52:16 57:03 1:06:48 3:46:38 3:46:29 5:24
2 55 Neagu Adriana F 1966 Romania 54:22 56:57 59:28 1:03:44 3:54:36 3:54:30 5:35
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON FEMALE 1948-1957 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F(net) PACE

1 115 Petri Doina-Georgeta F 1956 Romania 1:01:57 1:06:55 1:11:28 1:20:54 4:41:38 4:41:12 6:42
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON FEMALE 1900-1947 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F(net) PACE
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON MALE 1968-1977 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 50 Miklos Artur M 1972 Romania 37:18 37:49 39:15 45:08 2:39:29 2:39:28 3:48
2 98 Bordea Razvan M 1972 Romania 43:23 45:20 46:30 50:17 3:05:31 3:05:28 4:25
3 57 Negus Ovidiu M 1975 Romania 46:17 47:58 53:31 57:36 3:25:26 3:25:21 4:54
4 35 Fabian Csaba M 1976 Romania 49:03 50:00 53:10 55:19 3:27:40 3:27:32 4:57
5 92 Vicente Luis Catalan M 1973 Spania 56:26 49:55 50:11 53:52 3:30:33 3:30:22 5:01
6 2 Ardelean Cozmin M 1976 Romania 50:22 49:23 52:08 1:04:38 3:36:43 3:36:29 5:10
7 62 Papp Csaba M 1973 Romania 48:13 50:21 54:51 1:04:39 3:38:07 3:38:02 5:12
8 32 Duhovnicu Stefan M 1977 Romania 51:04 52:03 55:10 1:00:21 3:38:41 3:38:36 5:13
9 91 Vezentan Laurentiu M 1969 Romania 50:12 50:28 56:09 1:01:48 3:38:42 3:38:37 5:13

10 4 Badea Virgiliu M 1968 Romania 55:44 55:54 55:27 55:42 3:42:58 3:42:47 5:19
11 97 Zinz Corin M 1969 Romania 49:24 53:19 57:36 1:02:36 3:42:59 3:42:53 5:19
12 1 Abrudan Sorin M 1973 Romania 56:25 54:42 55:37 57:58 3:44:49 3:44:41 5:21
13 104 Muresan Vlad M 1972 Romania 55:11 52:37 56:26 1:05:35 3:50:14 3:49:47 5:29
14 53 Moise Emil M 1968 Romania 54:35 57:05 58:41 1:03:03 3:53:45 3:53:22 5:34
15 51 Milescu Marius M 1977 Romania 57:16 57:34 58:34 1:00:31 3:54:09 3:53:53 5:35
16 56 Nechita Emanuel M 1977 Romania 46 :477 49:07 59:23 1:25:17 4:00:44 4:00:32 5:44
17 59 Nitulescu Bogdan M 1974 Romania 55:28 55:40 56:08 1:15:11 4:02:32 4:02:25 5:47
18 73 Simion Giani M 1972 Romania 55:41 58:00 1:04:34 1:12:00 4:10:26 4:10:14 5:58
19 114 Farcane Toma M 1969 Romania 54:09 56:22 1:05:26 1:15:23 4:11:28 4:11:19 5:59
20 100 Crucin Sebastian M 1976 Romania 54:35 1:00:56 1:05:18 1:10:48 4:11:58 4:11:35 6:00
21 102 Cojocaru George M 1974 Romania 52:43 56:44 1:00:49 1:24:44 4:14:58 4:14:58 6:05
22 24 Cristescu Dan M 1968 Romania 59:35 59:52 1:03:20 1:16:23 4:19:20 4:19:07 6:11
23 76 Stan Viorel M 1975 Romania 58:38 1:00:56 1:14:48 1:08:29 4:23:01 4:22:50 ©6:16
24 23 Cretu Costel M 1973 Romania 57:37 1:03:55 1:10:18 1:11:30 4:23:20 4:23:19 6:17
25 22 Cottrill Yancy M 1977 Ungaria 55:49 1:01:34 1:13:08 1:23:07 4:33:56 4:33:35 6:31
26 106 Toma Adrian M 1971 Romania 58:49 1:00:47 1:14:52 1:22:16 4:37:09 4:36:43 6:36
27 18 Ciubancan Valentin M 1969 Romania 58:40 1:00:55

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON MALE 1958-1967 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 111 Gross Richard M 1967 Italia 44:55 45:38 44 .37 46:12 3:01:22 3:01:21 4:20
2 90 Vetro Bela M 1963 Ungaria 43:04 44:32 46:03 48:28 3:02:09 3:02:06 4:21
3 34 Evans Paul M 1963 Uk 52:35 52:47 57:19 1:11:05 3:54:06 3:53:45 5:34
4 67 Rosu Ilie M 1960 Romania 52:39 56:44 1:00:49 1:04:26 3:54:40 3:54:36 5:36
5 127 Romano Sabin M 1960 Romania 47:36 53:19 1:02:23 1:11:23 3:54:42 3:54:40 5:36
6 40 Gyetko Csaba M 1966 Romania 57:38 55:47 59:43 1:17:27 4:10:46 4:10:33 5:58
7 11 Bobocescu Valeriu M 1962 Romania 56:29 59:29 1:04:28 1:19:49 4:20:25 4:20:14 6:12
8 130 Scultelnicu Ovidiu M 1961 58:34 59:13 1:13:59 1:11:07 4:23:23 4:22:51 6:16
9 123 Moldovan Dumitru M 1967 Romania 55:21 1:00:02 1:14:55 1:13:28 4:24:10 4:23:45 6:17

10 8 Bica Liviu M 1964 Romania 54:40 1:03:17 1:19:03 1:14:04 4:31:28 4:31:02 6:28
11 37 Gliga Eugen M 1958 Romania 1:03:13 1:11:44 1:14:12 1:13:15 4:42:28 4:42:23 6:44
12 28 Dezso Sandor M 1965 Ungaria 1:13:51 57:57 47:51

13 61 Pal Rostas M 1961 Ungaria 43:24 45:28

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON MALE 1948-1957 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll(net) L2(net) L3(net) L4 (net) F (br) F (net) PACE
1 125 Cirpaci Alexandru M 1950 Romania 42:16 44:22 47:45 55:53 3:10:16 3:10:15 4:32
2 54 Mosonyi Gyorgy M 1957 Romania 46:51 48:24 49:05 50:40 3:15:04 3:14:58 4:39
3 12 Bota Ioan M 1956 Romania 48:33 49:39 53:28 58:39 3:30:26 3:30:17 5:01
4 109 TIlie Victor M 1952 Romania 48:22 49:45 56:18 1:03:43 3:38:19 3:38:07 5:12
5 48 Login Alexandru M 1954 Romania 54:05 54:02 56:53 1:00:18 3:45:23 3:45:17 5:22
6 84 Turcu Stan M 1948 Romania 54:05 54:01 56:53 1:00:21 3:45:26 3:45:20 5:22
7 65 Preda Gheorghe M 1956 Romania 56:36 1:03:47 1:13:05 1:21:13 4:34:46 4:34:39 6:33

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* MARATHON MALE 1900-1947 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) L3(net) L4(net) F(br) F(net) PACE

1 13 Buravtev Anatolie M 1947 Moldova 1:06:54 1:05:25 1:18:36 1:25:13 4:56:18 4:56:06 7:03

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 459 Tatar Alina F 1973 Romania 49:16 53:28 1:42:54 1:42:44 4:54
2 212 Badea Oana F 1976 Romania 52:11 53:37 1:45:49 1:45:48 5:03
3 270 Cruceru Ramona F 1969 Romania 52:38 55:13 1:47:56 1:47:51 5:09
4 276 David Cristina F 1976 Romania 53:02 55:39 1:48:59 1:48:40 5:11
5 526 Pop Voichita F 1976 55:08 54:37 1:50:05 1:49:45 5:14
6 337 Kovacs Ildiko F 1977 Romania 54:23 56:52 1:51:19 1:51:15 5:18
7 293 Farca Carmen F 1973 Romania 59:06 59:01 1:58:33 1:58:07 5:38
8 574 Devries Andrea F 1968 2:02:55 2:02:42 5:51
9 217 Balint Erika F 1977 Romania 1:02:15 1:07:44 2:10:24 2:09:59 o6:12

10 478 Varga Laura F 1968 Romania 1:06:04 1:09:06 2:15:28 2:15:09 6:27
11 563 Decean Luminita F 1975 Romania 1:05:36 1:10:06 2:15:53 2:15:41 6:28
12 470 Toth Emese F 1977 Romania 1:07:10 1:09:34 2:17:07 2:16:43 6:31
13 238 Butcovan Cornelia F 1970 Romania 1:05:12 1:12:07 2:17:32 2:17:18 6:33
14 334 Koczka Aniko F 1969 Ungaria 1:07:07 1:13:09 2:20:39 2:20:15 6:41
15 310 Gorog Emese F 1975 Romania 1:06:37 1:15:12 2:22:13 2:21:49 6:46

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 350 Manole Didina F 1967 Romania 56:45 54:02 1:50:51 1:50:47 5:17
2 228 Boer Boglar F 1967 Romania 58:23 1:04:41 2:03:34 2:03:03 5:52
3 492 Favotto Gabriela F 1964 Italia 57:55 1:09:55 2:08:13 2:07:49 6:06
4 420 Potopeanu-Zsigmond Hajnal F 1966 Olanda 1:01:49 1:06:27 2:08:44 2:08:16 6:07
5 517 Gheorghiu Felicia F 1961 1:00:50 1:07:50 2:08:51 2:08:40 6:08
6 539 Muller Katalin F 1961 1:02:08 1:07:02 2:09:39 2:09:10 6:10
7 576 Ilea Smaranda F 1967 1:07:48 1:12:00 2:20:02 2:19:47 6:40
8 488 Zombori Zsuzsanna F 1961 Ungaria 1:50:57
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* HALFMARATHON FEMALE 1948-1957 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) F (br) F(net) PACE

1 493 Barbus Emilia F 1957 Romania 1:05:49 1:11:22 2:17:13 2:17:10 ©6:32

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* HALFMARATHON FEMALE 1900-1947 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) F (br) F(net) PACE

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,

Deme—-Molnar Jozsef
Acs Alexandru
Langviser Zsolt
Szadsz Attila

Radu Claudiu
Mircea Gustav
Berki Zoltan
Schiop Andrei
Butcovan Sebastian
Filip Ciprian

Roth Roby

Duma Dan

Muresan Mihai

Tonk Sandor

Flanja Calin

Tatar Mihai

Pop Dan

Jucan Sorin

Male Marian

Menz Roman
Pascarita Constantin
Barbos Dan

Dascal Dan

Greaves Michael
Szekely Francisc
Pop Ioan

Zsigmond Istwvan
Zaharia Gabriel
Chis George
Puspoki Zsolt

COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net)
Romania 39:17 39:26
Romania 39:44 40:15
Romania 42 :06 43:24

42 :33 43:49

43:12 16:11
Romania 43:30 48:34
Hungary 45:02 47:13
Romania 44:56 47:22
Romania 45:53 46:57

49:08 45:40
Romania 47:52 47:12
Romania 47:47 48:26
Romania 46:38 49:47
Romania 47:01 50:45
Romania 47:49 50:06
Romania 48:49 50:35
Romania 48:53 50:36

50:54 48:38
Romania 49:29 50:36
Romania 49:51 50:22
Romania 48:22 52:23
Romania 50:14 50:46
Romania 50:01 51:11
Ungaria 50:06 51:26
Romania 48:42 53:10
Romania 49:11 52:44
Romania 50:11 52:09
Romania 51:10 51:18
Romania 49:13 53:18
Romania 50:50 53:56

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.
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Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,

Goia Ciprian
Sallai Janos
Giurca Daniel
Alecu Bogdan

Buza Cosmin
Florian Sebastian
Oleinic Lilian
Neda Istvan
Iocachim Stefan
Apetrei Viorel
Popper Zoltan
Chilea Tudor
Badescu Gabriel
Stefan Marius
Demian Bogdan
Prieto Daniel
Gonzalez Antonio
Susan Daniel
Balint Otto Istvan
Ionescu Marius
Egyéd Gydbzd

Popa Eugen

Balsan Mihai Paul
Neamtu Razvan
Sitar Dan

Savu Ion

Costina Adrian
Rusu Ovidiu

Veres Laurentiu
Popescu Horia

COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net)
Romania 52:15 52:31 1:44:47 1:44:46
Romania 50:07 55:51 1:45:58 1:45:57
Romania 51:53 54:17 1:46:29 1:46:09
Romania 50:08 56:20 1:46:36 1:46:28
Romania 54:47 52:28 1:47:27 1:47:15
Romania 54:37 53:38 1:48:39 1:48:14
Moldova 51:08 57:41 1:48:58 1:48:48
Romania 52:54 56:10 1:49:19 1:49:04
Romania 54:38 54:28 1:49:29 1:49:05
55:01 55:38 1:51:09 1:50:39
Romania 55:24 56:09 1:51:53 1:51:33
Romania 53:06 58:37 1:52:15 1:51:42
Romania 55:21 57:27 1:53:01 1:52:48
Romania 53:50 58:59 1:52:56 1:52:48
Romania 50:44 1:02:25 1:53:14 1:53:08
Spain 56:35 58:11 1:55:03 1:54:46
Spain 56:33 58:13 1:55:04 1:54:46
Romania 57:43 59:39 1:57:48 1:57:22
Romania 57:50 59:51 1:57:58 1:57:41
Romania 55:20 1:02:54 1:58:31 1:58:13
54:01 1:05:03 1:59:18 1:59:03
Romania 56:52 1:03:22 2:00:21 2:00:13
56:57 1:04:22 2:01:27 2:01:18
Romania 58:34 1:05:00 2:03:56 2:03:34
Romania 11:23:43 2:04:03 2:03:44
Romania 57:58 1:06:25 2:04:47 2:04:23
Romania 58:53 1:05:37 2:04:43 2:04:30
Romania 59:24 1:05:56 2:05:43 2:05:20
56:24 1:09:31 2:06:08 2:05:55
Romania 1:03:56 1:03:14 2:07:26 2:07:10

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.
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Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
61 512 Lazar Cristian M 1972 Romania 53:55 1:13:41 2:07:47 2:07:36 6:05
62 395 Oprean Voicu M 1971 Romania 1:00:30 1:08:12 2:09:14 2:08:42 6:08
63 485 Wainberg Pax M 1977 Romania 1:02:16 1:06:48 2:09:27 2:09:04 6:09
64 305 Garbo Cristian M 1970 Romania 1:03:49 1:06:56 2:11:12 2:10:44 6:14
65 522 Anea Iulian M 1974 1:01:17 1:09:35 2:10:53 2:10:51 6:14
66 392 Odysseas Tsaganos M 1973 Grecia 1:07:17 1:04:09 2:11:48 2:11:26 6:16
67 349 Man Sorin M 1968 Romania 1:00:51 1:12:58 2:14:03 2:13:49 6:23
68 562 Fulop Mihaly M 1970 Romania 1:48:00 26:10 2:15:28 2:14:10 ©6:24
69 449 Simu Ioan M 1972 Romania 1:07:38 1:11:03 2:18:48 2:18:40 6:37
70 355 Martini Constantin M 1970 Romania 1:04:16 1:19:12 2:23:34 2:23:28 6:50
71 251 Ciobanu Paul M 1977 Romania 1:12:02 1:16:10 2:28:34 2:28:12 7:04
72 428 Rosoga Florin M 1977 Romania 1:03:45 1:29:56 2:34:07 2:33:40 7:20
73 336 Kovacs Istvan M 1971 Ungaria 42:47

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY L1l (net) L2(net) F(br) F (net) PACE
1 262 Cosma Marian M 1965 Romania 40:38 43:38 1:24:17 1:24:15 4:01
2 490 Zsigmond Andras M 1959 Romania 43:47 45:22 1:29:10 1:29:09 4:15
3 248 Chiriac Marian M 1966 Romania 44:22 45:10 1:29:35 1:29:32 4:106
4 226 Bobis Grigore M 1963 Romania 44:42 45:43 1:30:28 1:30:25 4:19
5 311 zZidaru Costel M 1964 Romania 46:39 50:22 1:37:01 1:37:00 4:38
6 384 Necula Aristide M 1967 Romania 48:16 49:09 1:37:49 1:37:25 4:39
7 207 Arseni Florin M 1966 Romania 48:477 50:25 1:39:15 1:39:12 4:44
8 452 Somcutean Zamfir M 1967 Romania 51:38 53:55 1:45:36 1:45:32 5:02
9 525 Cornea Vasille M 1966 Romania 52:38 53:02 1:46:00 1:45:40 5:02

10 249 Chirila Liviu M 1960 Romania 53:26 52:55 1:46:55 1:46:21 5:04
11 506 Orlando Ledon Riviera M 1961 53:41 52:52 1:46:47 1:46:32 5:05
12 205 Arbel David M 1966 Israel 54:33 52:05 1:46:46 1:46:38 5:05
13 320 Iancu Adrian M 1960 Romania 53:36 53:18 1:47:28 1:46:53 5:006
14 569 Bogya Zoltan M 1958 52:10 54:59 1:47:20 1:47:14 5:07
15 565 Diekel Peter M 1963 Germany 52:32 55:32 1:48:25 1:48:04 5:09
16 353 Margauan Dorinel M 1960 Romania 53:38 54:40 1:48:35 1:48:17 5:10
17 313 Greenwell Geoffrey M 1962 Venezuela 57:29 59:05 1:56:42 1:56:33 5:33
18 354 Marinescu Daniel M 1963 Romania 56:06 1:02:35 1:58:59 1:58:40 5:40
19 318 Hindli Alexandru M 1965 Romania 1:00:35 1:05:19 2:06:03 2:05:53 6:00
20 502 Lérinc Istvan M 1959 1:02:45 1:07:07 2:09:59 2:09:51 +6:11
21 250 Chirila Radu M 1967 Romania 1:03:38 1:10:48 2:14:39 2:14:25 6:25

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) F (br) F (net) PACE
1 435 Sangeorzan Lazar M 1955 Romania 45:21 46:14 1:31:36 1:31:34 4:22
2 572 Fekete Antal M 1956 Hungary 50:02 49:01 1:39:18 1:39:03 4:43
3 387 Nica Gheorghe M 1953 Romania 54:33 58:23 1:53:09 1:52:55 5:23
4 236 Buiten Meeuwes M 1952 Romania 1:03:24 51:35 1:55:08 1:54:59 5:29
5 317 Hanganut Dumitru M 1954 Romania 54:20 1:01:03 1:55:26 1:55:22 5:30
6 287 Dumitru Sorin M 1955 Romania 59:29 56:46 1:56:37 1:56:15 5:33
7 480 Vassy Zoltan M 1956 Romania 54:17 1:02:38 1:57:04 1:56:54 5:34
8 573 Patrascu Gheorghe M 1951 1:06:37 1:19:05 2:26:08 2:25:42 6:57

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



Vodafone Cluj International Marathon and Halfmarathon,
Cluj Napoca
2012.04.22

* HALFMARATHON MALE 1900-1947 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB NAME SEX YOB COUNTRY Ll (net) L2(net) F (br) F (net) PACE
1 368 Mirza Vasile M 1942 Romania 56:22 58:17 1:54:43 1:54:38 5:28
2 376 Mosion Gheorghe M 1933 Romania 1:12:51 1:30:44 2:43:55 2:43:34 7:48

Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2011.04.10 14:32 Cluj Napoca



